
 
 

COMMITTEE STRUCTURE 
 

Executive Committee Service Delivery 
Committee 

Communications and 
Education Committee 

Regional Training 
Facility Board 

1st Friday 
7:30-9:00 a.m. 

3rd Monday 
10:30-noon 

As needed –  
following SCALE meetings 

2nd Friday – Quarterly 
9:00-10:00 a.m. 

Chair:  Bob Crawford 
(952) 212-2218 
bcrawford@ci.enm.mn.us   

Chair:  Frank Boyles 
(952) 447-9801 
fboyles@cityofpriorlake.com  

Chair:  Jon Ulrich 
(952) 447-6278 
julrich@co.scott.mn.us 

Chair:  Jon Ulrich 
(952) 447-6278 
julrich@co.scott.mn.us 

Vice Chair:  Bill Mars    Vice Chair: Al McColl 

Secretary:  Glenn Kelley    

Staff contact:  Tracy Cervenka 
(952) 496-8164 
tcervenka@co.scott.mn.us 

Staff contact:  Deb Brazil 
(952) 496-8601 
dbrazil@co.scott.mn.us 

Staff contact : Lisa Kohner  
(952) 496-8780 
kohner@co.scott.mn.us 

Staff contact:  Mike Briese 
(952) 496-8948 
mbriese@co.scott.mn.us 

Elected Members: 
Cities:  Bob Crawford, Mike 
Franklin, Ken Hedberg, Bill 
Mars, and Janet Williams 
County:  Jon Ulrich 
Schools:  Vacant 
Towns:  Glenn Kelley 
 
Non-Elected Members:  
Cities:  Frank Boyles, Tom 
Nikunen, Bill Reynolds, Barry 
Stock, Tom Terry 
SMSC: Bill Rudnicki 
County:  Gary Shelton, Lisa 
Kohner, Claire Robling, and 
Lezlie Vermillion 

Members: 
Frank Boyles, Boe Carlson, Michael 
Johnson, Troy Kuphal, Diane 
Lynch, Barbara Marschall, Perry 
Mulcrone, Paul Nelson, Kathy 
Nielsen, Tom Nikunen, Bill 
Reynolds, Bill Rudnicki, Gary 
Shelton, Woody Spitzmueller, Barry 
Stock, Tom Terry, Jon Ulrich  
  

Members:  
Dave Elbon, Emily Gunderson, 
Kristin Holtz, Lisa Kohner, and 
John Ulrich 

Elected Members: 
Brenda Lieske, Bill Mars, 
Janet Williams, Norm Sticha, 
Charlie Vig, Jon Ulrich 
 
Non-Elected Members: 
Frank Boyles,  Michael 
Johnson, Tom Nikunen, Bill 
Reynolds, Gary Shelton, 
Barry Stock, Tom Terry, 
Lezlie Vermillion, Joe Wiita.   
David Williams 
 
Alternates: 
Tom Stolee, Steve 
Mortenson, Jim Gareis, Mark 
Elliott, Barbara Marschall, 
Jay Whiting, Bill Rudnicki 
Lester Morris 
 
Staff: 
Gary Bruggenthies, Tracy 
Cervenka, Kathy Davis, Joe 
Wiita 
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